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12  REDESIGN 
Brooklyn College Academy@  
Brooklyn College 
2900 Bedford Avenue. 
Brooklyn, New York 11210 
718-951-5941 fax: 718-951-4441 
Principal: Nicholas Mazzarella 
nmazzar@schools.nyc.gov  
 
Challenge Early College High School @ 
Houston Community College SW 
5601 West Loop South 
Houston, TX  77081 
713-664-9712 fax: 713-664-9780 
Principal: Justin Fuentes 
JFUENTES@houstonisd.org 
 
Middle College High School 
@ El Centro College 
801 Main Street, Room A027 
Dallas, TX 75202 
214-860-2356  fax: 214-860-2359 
Principal: Eric Markinson 
emarkinson@dallasisd.org 
 
Greenville Technical Charter High School 
 @ Greenville Technical College 
Box 5616, Mail Stop 1201 
Greenville, SC 29606 
864-250-8844/8845  fax: 864-250-8846 
Principal: Fred Crawford 
fredcrawford@gtchs.org 
 

The International High School @ 
LaGuardia Community College 
31-10 Thomson Ave. Rm MB50 
Long Island City, NY 11101 
718-482-5455 fax: 718-392-6904 
Principal: Lee Pan 
Lpan2@schools.nyc.gov 
 
Middle College High School @  
Contra Costa College 
2600 Mission Bell Drive 
San Pablo, CA 94806 
510-235-7800 x 4411 fax: 510-215-7927 
Principal: Hattie Smith 
hsmith@wccusd.net 
 
Middle College High School @ 
LaGuardia Community College 
31-10 Thomson Ave. Rm L101 
Long Island City, NY 11101 
718-392-3330 fax: 718-392-3315 
Principal: Linda Siegmund 
lsiegmu@schools.nyc.gov 
 
Middle College High School @ 
Los Angeles Southwest College 
11750 South Western Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 90047 
323-820-9343 fax: 323-820-9501 
Principal: Wanda Moats 
wanda.moats@lausd.net 
 
 

Mott Middle College  High School @ 
Mott Community College 
1401 East Court St., MMB1102 
Flint, MI 48503 
810-232-8531 fax: 810-232-8660 
Principal: Chery Wagonlander 
cwagonla@geneseeisd.org 
 
Middle College High School  
@ Santa Ana College 
1530 West 17th Street 
Santa Ana, CA 92706 
714-953-3900 fax: 714-953-3999 
Principal: Lucinda Pueblos 
Lucinda.Pueblos@sausd.us 
 
Middle College High School @ 
San Joaquin Delta College 
5151 Pacific Avenue  Holt #208 
Stockton, CA 95207 
209-954-5790 fax: 209-954-3755 
Principal: Sherry Balian 
sbalian@deltacollege.edu 
 
Middle College High School @ 
Christian Brothers University 
750 East Parkway South 
Memphis, TN 38104 
901-416-4550 fax: 901-416-4555 
Principal: Michelle Brantley 
brantleymicheller@mcsk12.net 
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9 NEW 
Brashier Middle College Charter High 
School @ Greenville Technical College 
P.O Box 5616 Mail Stop 2012  
Greenville, SC 29606 
864-963-0171 fax: 864-963-0176 
Principal: Michael Sinclair 
msinclair@brashiermiddlecollege.org 
 
The Charles School @ Ohio  
Dominican University 
1270 Brentnell Avenue 
Columbus, OH 43219 
614-258-8588  fax: 614-258-8584 
Principal: Greg Brown 
gbrown@mail.thegrahamschool.org 
 
Collegiate High School @ Owensboro 
Community and Technical College 
1501 Frederica Street 
Owensboro, KY 42301 
270-686-4434 fax: 270-687-7273 
Principal: Mary Kinney 
mary.kinney@kctcs.edu 
 
Great Path Academy @ Manchester 
Community College 
P.O Box 1046 MS#20 
Manchester, CT 06045-1046 
860-512-3700 fax: 860-512-3701 
Principal: Thomas M. Danehy 
tdanehy@mcc.commnet.edu 

                                      

Harbor Teacher Preparation Academy @  
Los Angeles Harbor College 
1111 S. Figueroa Place 
Wilmington, CA 90744 
310-834-3932 Fax: 310-834-4194 
Principal: Mattie Adams 
Madam7@lausd.net 
 
Henry Ford Early College 
@ Henry Ford Community College 
22586 Ann Arbor Trail 
Dearborn Heights, MI 48127 
313-317-1588 fax: 313-317-1585 
Principal: Heyam Alcodray 
alcodrh@dearborn.k12.mi.us 
 
Hollis F. Price Early College High School 
@ LeMoyne-Owen College 
907 Walker Avenue 
Memphis, TN 38126 
901-435-1765  fax: 901-435-1779 
Principal: Daphne Beasley 
beasleyd@mcsk12.net 
 
Middle Early College High School @ 
Erie Community College 
290 Main Street, 4th Floor 
Buffalo, NY 14202 
716-851-3763 fax: 716-851-3766 
Principal: Sue Doyle 
sdoyle@buffaloschools.org 
 

Southwest Early College Charter High 
School @ Community College of Denver 
3001 South Federal Boulevard  Box 114 
Denver, CO 80236 
303-935-5473 fax: 303-935-5591 
Principal:Scott Rubin 
Scott.Rubin@swecollege.org 
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